= NIKE

Schedule based on teamname alphabetical.

Rose Classic Biddy Division - Spring 2016

<

=
y L]

EXREEFRLER, FVLERUE, =k, ESHEREE

BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans
1 Lady Prestige Elite -

2 Jersey Shore Wildcats -

3 Brooklyn Stars -

4 Exodus NYC - DAVIS

Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)

1 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u

2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U

3 Harlem USA -Hammer

4 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade

Brooklyn Stars -

1 Connecticut Impact - 6 West

2 Jersey Shore Wildcats -

3 Lady Prestige Elite -

4 Connecticut Impact - 7 West

5 Exodus NYC - DAVIS

6 BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans
Connecticut Impact - 6 West

1 Exodus NYC - DAVIS

2 Lady Prestige Elite -

3 Brooklyn Stars -

4 Harlem USA -Hammer
Connecticut Impact - 7 West

1 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u

2 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade
3 Harlem USA -Hammer

4 Brooklyn Stars -

Exodus NYC - DAVIS

1 Lady Prestige Elite -

2 Jersey Shore Wildcats -

3 Connecticut Impact - 6 West

4 Brooklyn Stars -

5 BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans
Harlem USA -Hammer

1 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u

2 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade
3 Connecticut Impact - 7 West

4 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)

5 Connecticut Impact - 6 West

6 Jersey Shore Wildcats -

7 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U
Jersey Shore Wildcats -

1 Lady Prestige Elite -

2 Exodus NYC - DAVIS

3 BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans
4 Brooklyn Stars -

5 Harlem USA -Hammer

Lady Prestige Elite -

1 BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans
2 Exodus NYC - DAVIS

3 Jersey Shore Wildcats -

4 Connecticut Impact - 6 West

5 Brooklyn Stars -

NEW HEIGHTS - 12u

1 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)

2 Connecticut Impact - 7 West

3 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U

04/30/2016

11:30A

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/08/2016 09:00A Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/21/2016
05/21/2016

04/30/2016

11:30A
12:30P

10:30A

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/01/2016 09:30A Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/08/2016
05/08/2016

05/07/2016
05/08/2016
05/14/2016
05/14/2016
05/21/2016
05/21/2016

05/07/2016
05/07/2016

10:00A
12:00P

02:00P
11:00A
10:30A
12:30P
09:30A
11:30A

10:00A
12:00P

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/07/2016 02:00P Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
05/14/2016 09:30A Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

04/30/2016
05/07/2016

12:30P
11:00A

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/07/2016 01:00P Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/14/2016

04/30/2016
05/01/2016
05/07/2016
05/21/2016
05/21/2016

05/01/2016
05/07/2016
05/07/2016
05/08/2016
05/14/2016
05/14/2016
05/21/2016

05/01/2016
05/01/2016
05/08/2016
05/08/2016
05/14/2016

04/30/2016
04/30/2016
05/01/2016
05/07/2016
05/14/2016

04/30/2016
04/30/2016

12:30P

01:30P
01:30P
10:00A
09:30A
12:30P

10:30A
09:00A
01:00P
10:00A
09:30A
11:30A
10:30A

11:30A
01:30P
09:00A
11:00A
11:30A

11:30A
01:30P
11:30A
12:00P
10:30A

10:30A
12:30P

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

04/30/2016 02:30P Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main
main

main
main
main

EASTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
WESTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
EASTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
EASTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
WESTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
EASTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
WESTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
EASTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
EASTERN
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
 Jwesten
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15
grand st. 05/9/15




4 Harlem USA -Hammer

5 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade
New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U

1 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade
2 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u

3 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)
4 Harlem USA -Hammer
Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade
1 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U

2 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u

3 Harlem USA -Hammer

4 Connecticut Impact - 7 West

5 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)

05/01/2016
05/01/2016

10:30A
12:30P

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

04/30/2016 09:30A Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
04/30/2016 02:30P Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
05/01/2016 09:30A Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

05/21/2016

04/30/2016
05/01/2016
05/07/2016
05/07/2016
05/08/2016

10:30A

09:30A
12:30P
09:00A
11:00A
12:00P

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2
Grand Street Campus High School Court 2

main
main

main
main
main
main

main
main
main
main
main

grand st.
grand st.

grand st.
grand st.
grand st.
grand st.

grand st.
grand st.
grand st.
grand st.
grand st.

05/9/15
05/9/15

WESTERN

05/9/15
05/9/15
05/9/15
05/9/15

WESTERN

05/9/15
05/9/15
05/9/15
05/9/15
05/9/15

Powered by:

Divisian One Seout

Tournament
Manager




