

Rose Classic Biddy Division - Spring 2016 Schedule based on teamname alphabetical.

Team	Date	Time	Venue	Building	Description	Field/Court/Rink
BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans						EASTERN
1 Lady Prestige Elite -	04/30/2016	11:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Jersey Shore Wildcats -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Brooklyn Stars -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Exodus NYC - DAVIS			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)			· · ·			WESTERN
1 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u	04/30/2016	10:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U	05/01/2016		Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Harlem USA -Hammer	05/08/2016		Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade	05/08/2016	12:00P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Brooklyn Stars -						EASTERN
Connecticut Impact - 6 West	05/07/2016	02:00P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Jersey Shore Wildcats -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Lady Prestige Elite -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Connecticut Impact - 7 West	05/14/2016	12:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Exodus NYC - DAVIS	05/21/2016	09:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans	05/21/2016	11:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Connecticut Impact - 6 West						EASTERN
Exodus NYC - DAVIS	05/07/2016	10:00A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Lady Prestige Elite -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Brooklyn Stars -	05/07/2016	02:00P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Harlem USA -Hammer	05/14/2016	09:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Connecticut Impact - 7 West						WESTERN
NEW HEIGHTS - 12u	04/30/2016	12:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade	05/07/2016	11:00A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
B Harlem USA -Hammer	05/07/2016	01:00P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Brooklyn Stars -	05/14/2016	12:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Exodus NYC - DAVIS						EASTERN
1 Lady Prestige Elite -	04/30/2016	01:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Jersey Shore Wildcats -	05/01/2016	01:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Connecticut Impact - 6 West	05/07/2016	10:00A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Brooklyn Stars -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
5 BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans	05/21/2016	12:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Harlem USA -Hammer						WESTERN
NEW HEIGHTS - 12u	05/01/2016	10:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade	05/07/2016	09:00A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Connecticut Impact - 7 West			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Connecticut Impact - 6 West			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
6 Jersey Shore Wildcats -	05/14/2016		Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U	05/21/2016	10:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Jersey Shore Wildcats -						EASTERN
Lady Prestige Elite -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Exodus NYC - DAVIS			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Brooklyn Stars -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2 Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Harlem USA -Hammer	05/14/2016	11.30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Lady Prestige Elite -						EASTERN
BERNARD PEARSON - NJ Lady Titans			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Exodus NYC - DAVIS			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Jersey Shore Wildcats -			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Connecticut Impact - 6 West			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
5 Brooklyn Stars - NEW HEIGHTS - 12u	03/14/2016	10.30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
	0.4/0.6/0.6/	10.00:	010110			WESTERN
1 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 Connecticut Impact - 7 West 3 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U			Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
New Jersey Sparks U.C 12H	04/30/2016	UZ:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15

4 Harlem USA -Hammer	05/01/2016	10.304	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
			. •		•	
5 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade	05/01/2016	12:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U						WESTERN
1 Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade	04/30/2016	09:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u	04/30/2016	02:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)	05/01/2016	09:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Harlem USA -Hammer	05/21/2016	10:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
Westchester Hoopers - 7th Grade						WESTERN
1 New Jersey Sparks QC - 12U	04/30/2016	09:30A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
2 NEW HEIGHTS - 12u	05/01/2016	12:30P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
3 Harlem USA -Hammer	05/07/2016	09:00A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
4 Connecticut Impact - 7 West	05/07/2016	11:00A	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15
5 Brooklyn Saints - 12U (Murphy)	05/08/2016	12:00P	Grand Street Campus High School Court 2	main	grand st.	05/9/15

Powered by:



Manager